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Door handle
GMT-G800

Glass thickness 8-12 mm
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Material stainless steel

Properties
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Door handle
GMT-G926

Door handle
GMT-G850

Product code

satin

D Ld Lo

25 42512 450

12 57525 600

GMT-G850-L450-SS

GMT-G850-L600-SS

satin
Finish

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel

Properties

Product code

satin
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Finish

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel
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Door handle Ø35 mm with a lock
NLO-ZD-98A-113

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-98A-113-SS satin

Properties

Glass thickness

Material

Set consists of 1 lock socket and 4 keys

stainless steel

10-12 mm
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Door handle 35x25 mm with a lock
NLO-ZD-98A-116

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-98A-116-SS satin

Properties

Glass thickness

Material

Set consists of 1 lock socket and 4 keys

stainless steel

10-12 mm
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NLO-ZD-98A door handle insert

NLO-ZD-98A-W

Product code Finish

Properties

Set includes 4 keys

NLO-ZD-98A-W-SS satin

Floor socket
NLO-ZD-100-SS

Product code Finish
NLO-ZD-100-SS satin

Properties

Material stainless steel

6
6

161

51

32
62

12

GHD-181A

115

32

51

115

51

35

32

45

Ø 20

1-4

GHD-191S

7032

52

25

R23

52

70

70

32

PCS446B

55

121
31

40

121

55

40
31 45

11

8-
12

34 53

65

nlo-zd-3221

39
55

32

R16

53

65

34

65

17

Ø7

51

70

38

nlo-zd-3221K

110

70

38

31

45

65

65

42
,5

6

12

Door Fixed Panel

Ø 55
Ø 16

nlo-zd-3221

50
89

32

89
6511,5

47

32

25 50

nlo-zd-1302

35,5

32

100
64

1840

40

100

32

GHD-110-12D

Ø 20

Ø 32

35

Ø 16

GHD-110-6

37

42

14
15

NLO-KP-2718

NLO-ZD-100

Ø 27

27

Ø 16

Ø38
Ø 38

Ø 27

2,
527

Ø 5

Ø 16

6

6

161

51

32
62

12

GHD-181A

115

32

51

115

51

35

32

45

Ø 20

1-4

GHD-191S

7032

52

25

R23

52

70

70

32

PCS446B

55

121
31

40

121

55

40
31 45

11

8-
12

34 53

65

nlo-zd-3221

39
55

32

R16

53

65

34

65

17
Ø7

51

70

38

nlo-zd-3221K

110

70

38

31

45

65

65

42
,5

6

12

Door Fixed Panel

Ø 55
Ø 16

nlo-zd-3221

50
89

32

89
6511,5

47

32

25 50
nlo-zd-1302

35,5

32

100
64

1840

40

100

32

GHD-110-12D

Ø 20

Ø 32

35

Ø 16

GHD-110-6

37

42

14
15

NLO-KP-2718

NLO-ZD-100

Ø 27

27

Ø 16

Ø38
Ø 38

Ø 27

2,
527

Ø 5

Ø 16

240

Door handles



Door handle 19x19 mm
NLO-ZD-2850

Door handle 19x19 mm
NLO-ZD-2855

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

NLO-ZD-2850-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2850-SS satin

Material stainless steel

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm
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Material stainless steel
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Door handle 19x19 mm

NLO-ZD-2856

Door handle
NLO-ZD-2857

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-2856-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2856-SS satin

NLO-ZD-2856-B black

NLO-ZD-2856-G gold

NLO-ZD-2856-610-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2856-610-SS satin

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel

L Lo

203220

203220

610630

610630

203220

203220

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-2857-PS polish
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NLO-ZD-2856-610-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2856-610-SS satin

NLO-ZD-2857-457-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2857-457-SS satin

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel
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Door handle 13x25 mm
NLO-ZD-2858

Door handle Ø19 mm with a knob
NLO-ZD-2815

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

NLO-ZD-2815-400-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2815-400-B black

Material stainless steel

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-2858-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2858-SS satin

NLO-ZD-2858-457-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2858-457-SS satin

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel
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Door handle Ø19 mm

NLO-ZD-2816

Sliding door handle
NTDL70

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

NTDL-70-SS satin

NTDL-70-B black

Material stainless steel

stainless steelMaterial

Properties

Product code Finish

NLO-ZD-2816-B black

NLO-ZD-2816-PS polish

NLO-ZD-2816-SS satin

Glass thickness 8-12 mm
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Sliding door handle
NJY-DP-P

Sliding door handle
NPR-PSDK-104

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 10-12 mm

NJY-DP-P-PS polish

Material stainless steel

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

NPR-PSDK-104-PS polish

NPR-PSDK-104-SS satin

Material stainless steel/ aluminium
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Sliding door handle

NTDL55

Sliding door handle
NTDL55R

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Material stainless steel

stainless steelMaterial

Properties

Product code Finish

NTDL55-B black

NTDL55-PS polish

NTDL55-SS satin

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

Product code Finish

NTDL55R-NA silver anodised

NTDL55R-PS polish

NTDL55R-SS satin

NTDL55R-B black
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Door handle for MONACO sliding system
NTMON-H

Product code Finish

Properties

Glass thickness 8-12 mm

NTMON-H-SS satin

NTMON-H-NA silver anodised

Material aluminium
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